SDWD APPLICANT FEE AND DEPOSIT FORM

160 Calle Magdalena, Encinitas, CA 92024

DATE
APPLICANT NAME

APPLICANT ADDRESS

PROJECT OWNER

PROJECT ADDRESS

APPLICANT/OWNER PHONE NO.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

TAKEN BY
RECEIPT NO.
CASHIER

DESCRIPTION OF FEE

Meter Installation Fee

MUNIS ACCOUNT #

AMOUNT

SDWD Capacity Fee

CWA System Capacity Charge

CWA Water Treatment Capacity Charge

Recycled Meter Installation Fee

Fire Line Capacity Fee

Plan Check Fee

Easement, Quitclaim, Encroachment Processing Fee
Water Availability Letter Fee

Plans & Specs Fees

Tanker Meter Rental Fee

Tanker Meter Installation Fee 200.00

Fire Flow Test Fee

DESCRIPTION OF DEPOSIT

Key Deposit

Inspection Deposit - Project No.

Instl. Dep.: Meters- Fire Line — Project No.

Security Deposit — Project No.

Hydraulic Analysis Deposit — Project No.
Fire Hydrant Instl. Deposit — Project No.

Tanker Meter Deposit 1000.00
Deposit on Water - Tanker Meter 250.00
TOTAL $ 1,450.00

COMMENTS: A backflow preventer will be required if hooked up to piping system. Please call (760) 633-2709 to have the tanker meter

CODE

UBMMI
UBMCF
UBMSCC
UBMWTC
UBMRMI
UBMFLC
UBMPCF
UBMEQE
UBMALF
UBMPSF
UBMCMR
UBMCMI
UBMFFT

UBMKDP
UBMINS
UBMFLI
UBMSEC
UBMHAD
UBMFHI
UBMCMD
UMBINS

ACCOUNT NO.

53100000-344.1
53200000-395

53100000-203

53100000-203

53100000-344.1
53100000-344.1
53100000-344.1
53100000-341.2
53100000-344.1
53100000-344.1
53100000-344.1
53100000-344.1
53100000-341.2

53100000-394
53100000-243
53100000-243
53100000-244
53100000-243
53100000-243
53100000-242
53100000-242

picked up. Tanker meters are billed monthly: $60.00 monthly service charge and $6.62 per unit of consumption.
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